
	

Kinaesthetics	Italia
Via	Val	d’Ega	23
39053	Cardano	/	BZ

Datenblatt
Képzés	Kinaesthetics-tréner	2.	fokozat

Brescia	2019

Jelentkezési	határidő
31.03.2019

költségek
EUR	4440.00

határidő
Modulo	1:	20.05.19	-	24.05.19
Modulo	2:	08.10.19	-	11.10.19
Modulo	3:	21.09.20	-	25.09.20
Modulo	4:	01.02.21	-	04.02.21
Modulo	5:	10.10.21	-	15.10.21

Kapcsolat
Kinaesthetics	Italia
Via	Val	d’Ega	23
39053	Cardano	/	BZ

www.kinaesthetics.it
info@kinaesthetics.it
+39	392	963	24	38

nyelv
olasz

Trénerek
Beate	Scheidegger	Baret

A	rendezvény	helye
Fondazione	Brescia	Solidale
Via	S.	Polo	2
25124	Brescia

06
.0
5.
20
24


